Department

Liberty High School
Heritage High School
Freedom High School
District Office
Independence High School
Transportation

La Paloma High School
Maintenance & Operations
Gateway

Substitutes

Adult Education

US Mail

Employees

264
238
248
71
26
38
16
17
20
133
37
13

Total Wages

$14,447,288
$13,673,364
$13,580,471
$3,843,401
$1,682,598
$1,599,230
$1,308,819
$1,039,371
$827,914
$744,009
$675,329
$212,973

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$5,073,848
$4,623,962
$4,775,908
$1,350,613
$571,029
$666,735
$402,503
$458,535
$311,792
$77,505
$225,709
$58,159



