Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Liberty High School	264	\$14,447,288	\$5,073,848
Heritage High School	238	\$13,673,364	\$4,623,962
Freedom High School	248	\$13,580,471	\$4,775,908
District Office	71	\$3,843,401	\$1,350,613
Independence High School	26	\$1,682,598	\$571,029
Transportation	38	\$1,599,230	\$666,735
La Paloma High School	16	\$1,308,819	\$402,503
Maintenance & Operations	17	\$1,039,371	\$458,535
Gateway	20	\$827,914	\$311,792
Substitutes	133	\$744,009	\$77,505
Adult Education	37	\$675,329	\$225,709
US Mail	13	\$212,973	\$58,159